• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/4)
 005-01 / 20050905 / e9412_mmz1005.fm
EMC Components MMZ Series  MMZ1005 Type
Ferrite Beads
SMD Size: JIS/IEC 1005, EIA 0402
FEATURES
• Size standardized for use by automatic assembly equipment. No

±0
.0
5
0.50.45 0.45
0.
5
Weight: 1mg
Dimensions in mm
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MMZ1005B800C 80±25% 0.2 450
MMZ1005B121C 120±25% 0.25 400
MMZ1005B601C 600±25% 0.85 200
MMZ1005S800C 80±25% 0.2 500
MMZ1005S121C 120±25% 0.25 500
MMZ1005S241C 240±25% 0.4 400
MMZ1005S601C 600±25% 0.6 300
MMZ1005S102C 1000±25% 1 200
MMZ1005Y400C 40±25% 0.12 550
MMZ1005Y800C 80±25% 0.17 450
MMZ1005Y121C 120±25% 0.21 400
MMZ1005Y241C 240±25% 0.33 300
MMZ1005Y301C 300±25% 0.38 250
MMZ1005Y471C 470±25% 0.5 250
MMZ1005Y601C 600±25% 0.56 250
MMZ1005Y102C 1000±25% 0.74 200
MMZ1005Y152C 1500±25% 1.15 100
MMZ1005A152E 1500±25% 2 100
MMZ1005D100C 10±5Ω 0.15 500
MMZ1005D220C 22±25% 0.2 400
MMZ1005D330C 33±25% 0.35 400
MMZ1005D680C 68±25% 0.55 400
MMZ1005D121C 120±25% 0.75 350
MMZ1005D241C 240±25% 1.2 200
MMZ1005F330C 33±25% 0.6 200
MMZ1005F470C 47±25% 0.8 100
MMZ1005F560C 56±25% 0.8 100
800
700
600
500